
Wykaz sklepów Partnerów – akcja rabatowa 16-18.12.2011r. 

 
Partner Lp. Miasto Centrum handlowe Ulica Kod 

1 Białystok Galeria Alfa ul. Świętojańska 15 15-277 

2 Biłgoraj   ul. Kościuszki 26 23-400 

3 Bydgoszcz Auchan ul. Rejewskiego 2 85-440 

4 Bydgoszcz Focus Park ul. Jagiellońska 39-47 85-739 

5 Bydgoszcz Galeria Pomorska ul. Fordońska 141 85-739 

6 Bytom C.H. Agora ul. PL. Tadeusza Kosciuszki 1 lok 0.37 41-902 

7 Chrzanów prywatna Galeria Handlowa ul. Trzebińska 40 32-500 

8 Ciechanów Galeria Mrówka Ul. Niechodzka 5 06-400 

9 Cieszyn   Ul.Olszaka 1 43-400 

10 Gdańsk C.H. Alfa ul. Kołobrzeska 41c  80-391 

11 Gdańsk Galeria Bałtycka ul. Grunwaldzka 141 80-264 

12 Gliwice C.H. Arena Al. Jana Nowaka-Jeziorańskiego 1 44-102 

13 Gliwice C.H. Forum ul. Lipowa 1 44-100 

14 Grudziadz Real Ul. Południowa 8 86-300 

15 Inowrocław   Ul. Solankowa 4 88-100 

16 Kalisz   Ul. Polna 14 62-800 

17 Kielce Echo ul Świętokrzyska 20 25-406 

18 Koszalin Galeria EMKA Jana Pawła II 20 75-452 

19 Kraków Bonarka ul. Kamińskiego 11 30-644 

20 Kraków C.H. Czyżyny ul. M. Medweckiego 2 31-870 

21 Kraków Galeria Krakowska ul. Pawia 5 31-154 

22 Kraków CH Zakopianka ul. Zakopiańska 62 30-418 

23 Krosno   Rynek 21 38-400 

24 Łódź C.H. Pasaż Łódzki Al. Jana Pawła II 30 93-570 

25 Łódź Manufaktura ul. Karskiego 5 91-071 

26 Płock Mazovia ul. Wyszogrodzka 127 09-410 

27 Płońsk   ul. Płocka 24 09-100 

28 Poznań C.H. Marcelin ul. Bukowska 156 60-197 

29 Radom C.H. M1 ul. Grzecznarowskiego 28 26-600 

30 Rybnik C.H. Focus Park ul. Chrobrego 1 44-200 

31 Rzeszów C.H. Graffica ul. Płk. Lisa Kuli 19 35-025 

32 Toruń C.H. Bielawy ul. Olsztyńska 8 87-100 

33 Toruń   Ul. Królowej Jadwigi 10 87-100 

34 Warszawa C.H. Arkadia Al. Jana Pawła II 82 00-175 

35 Warszawa C.H. Targówek ul. Głębocka 15 03-287 

36 Warszawa C.H. Wileńska ul. Targowa 72 03-734 

37 Warszawa C.H. Wola Park ul. Górczewska 124 01-460 

38 Warszawa C.H. Land Ul. Wałbrzyska 11 02-739 

39 Wrocław C.H. Borek ul. gen. Hallera 52 53-324 

40 Wrocław C.H. Magnolia Park ul. Legnicka 58 54-206 

41 Wrocław Pasaż Grunwadzki Plac Grunwaldzki 22 50-363 

42 Wrocław C.H. Korona ul. Krzywoustego 126 lok. B 12 51-421 

43 Zabrze C.H. Platan Plac Teatralny 10 41-800 

44 Zamość C.H. "Przy Wieży" ul. Partyzantów 74 22-400 

45 Zielona Góra Focus Park ul. Wrocławska 17 65-427 

Atlantic 

46 Żyrardów   ul. Okrzei 4G 96-300 

1 Bielsko-Biała C.H. Sfera ul. Mostowa 5 43-300  

2 Bydgoszcz Focus Park ul. Jagiellońska 39-47 85-739 

3 Częstochowa Galeria Jurajska Al. Wojska Polskiego 207 42-202  

4 Gdańsk Galeria Bałtycka ul. Grunwaldzka 141 80-264 

5 Gdańsk Osowa ul. Spacerowa 48 80-299  

6 Gdynia C.H. Klif Al. Zwycięstwa 256 81-525  

DUKA 

7 Katowice 3 Stawy Ul. Pułaskiego 60 40-028  



8 Katowice Silesia City Center ul. Chorzowska 107 40-101  

9 Kraków Galeria Kazimierz ul. Podgórska 34 31-536  

10 Kraków Galeria Krakowska ul. Pawia 5 31-154 

11 Łódź Galeria Łódzka Al. Piłsudskiego 15/23 90-307  

12 Łódź Manufaktura ul. Karskiego 5 91-071 

13 Opole C.H. Solaris Plac Kopernika 16 45-040  

14 Poznań Poznań Plaza ul. Drużbickiego 2 61-693  

15 Poznań Stary Browar ul. Półwiejska 42 61-888  

16 Rzeszów C.H. Graffica ul. Płk. Lisa Kuli 19 35-025 

17 Szczecin C.H. Ster ul. Ku Słońcu 67 71-047  

18 Szczecin Galeria Kaskada al. Niepodległości 39 70-404  

19 Warszawa C.H. Blue City Al. Jerozolimskie 179 02-222  

20 Warszawa Galeria Mokotów ul. Wołoska 12 02-675  

21 Warszawa C.H. Klif ul. Okopowa 58/72 01-042  

22 Warszawa C.H. Reduta Al. Jerozolimskie 148 02-326  

23 Warszawa Sadyba Best Mall ul. Powsińska 31 02-903  

24 Warszawa C.H. Targówek ul. Głębocka 15 03-287 

25 Warszawa C.H. Wola Park ul. Górczewska 124 01-460 

26 Warszawa C.H. Złote Tarasy ul. Złota 59 00-819  

27 Warszawa/ Janki C.H. Janki Ul. Mszczonowska 3 05-090  

28 Wrocław C.H. Arkady ul. Powstańców Śląskich 2 53-314  

29 Wrocław Pasaż Grunwadzki Plac Grunwaldzki 22 50-363 

1 Gdańsk Galeria Bałtycka Al. Grunwaldzka 141 80-264 

2 Gdynia TCH Klif Al. Zwycięstwa256 81-525 

3 Kraków Galeria Krakowska ul. Pawia 5 31-154 

4 Łódź Galeria Łódzka Al. Piłsudskiego 15/23 90-307 

5 Opole Solaris Opole Pl. Kopernika 16 45-040 

6 Sopot Alma Sopot ul. Sikorskiego 8/10 81-827 

7 Sosnowiec Sosnowiec Plaza  ul. Sienkiewicza 2 41-200 

8 Warszawa WCH Klif ul. Okopowa 58/72 01-042 

Notabene 

9 Wrocław Galeria Dominikańska pl. Dominikański 9 50-159 

1 Agustów Dom Towarowy ul. Młyńska 1/3   

2 Gdańsk Galeria Przymorze ul. Obrońców Wybrzeża 1   

3 Gdańsk C.H. Osowa ul. Spacerowa 48 80-299  

4 
Gorzów 
Wielkopolski  Galeria Askana Al. Konstytucji 3 Maja 102   

5 Jelenia Góra Galeria TESCO Al. Jana Pawła II 17   

6 Konin C.H. Ferio - Stare Miasto k/Konina ul. Ogrodowa 31a 62-571 

7 Kwidzyn Galeria Kopernik ul. Kopernika 25A   

8 Leszno Galeria Leszno Al. Konstytucji 3 Maja 12  64-100 

9 Łódź Galeria Łódzka Al. Piłsudskiego 15/23 90-307  

10 Nakło nad Notecią   ul. Asnyka 2a  89-100 

11 Nowy Sącz  C.H. Gołąbkowice ul. Prażmowskiego 9 33-300 

12 Oława C.H. Galeria Oławska ul. Lipowa 1C  52-200 

13 Opole  C.H. Turawa Park ul. Dębowa 1 46-022 

14 Poznań C.H. M1 ul. Szwajcarska 14 61-285 

15 Rzeszów C.H. Nowy Świat ul. Krakowska 20   

16 Stargard Szczeciński  Ulica Handlowa ul. Piłsudskiego 24/1  73-110 

17 Szczecin C.H. Molo ul. Mieszka I 73   

18 Szczecin C.H. Turzyn Al. Bohaterów Warszawy 42  70-342 

19 Warszawa C.H. Targówek ul. Głębocka 15 03-287 

20 Warszawa C.H. King Cross ul. Jubilerska 1/3 04-190 

21 Wrocław Galeria Dominikańska Pl. Domonikański 3 50-159 

Toy Planet 

22 Zabrze C.H. Platan Pl. Teatralny 12  41-800 

1 Czeladź M1 Czeladź ul. Będzińska  80 41-250 VIP 
COLLECTION 

2 Gliwice Arena Gliwice ul. J. N. Jeziorańskiego 1 44-102 



3 Kobierzyce Tesco  Wrocław Bielany ul. Czekoladowa  9 55-040 

4 Kraków Zakopianka ul. Zakopiańska  62 30-418 

5 Kraków M1 Kraków Al. Pokoju 67 31-508 

6 Lublin Plaza Lublin ul. Lipowa 13 20-024 

7 Łódź Tulipan Łódź ul. Piłsudskiego  94 92-326 

8 Łódź Pasaż Łódzki  Jana Pawła II 30 93-570 

9 Opole Karolinka Opole ul. Wrocławska 154 45-837 

10 Płock WISŁA Płock ul. Wyszogrodzka 144 09-410 

11 Poznań M1 Poznań ul. Szwajcarska  14 61-285 

12 Radom M1 Radom ul. Grzecznarowskiego  28 26-604 

13 Rybnik Rybnik Plaza ul. Raciborska 3 44-200 

14 Rzeszów Millenium Hall ul. Kopisto 1 35-315 

15 Słupsk Jantar ul. Szczecińska 58 76-200 

16 Sosnowiec Sosnowiec Plaza ul. Sienkiewicza  2 41-200 

17 Szczecin Ster Szczecin ul. Ku Słońcu  67 71-047 

18 Toruń Toruń Plaza  ul. Broniewskiego 90 87-100 

19 Tychy City Point Tychy ul. Jana Pawała II 16/18 43-100 

20 Warszawa Złote Tarasy Warszawa ul. Złota  59 00-819 

21 Warszawa Targówek ul. Głębocka  15 03-287 

22 Warszawa M1 Marki Marki ul. Piłsudskiego 1 05-270 

23 Warszawa Wola Park Warszawa ul. Górczewska  124 01-460 

24 Warszawa Wileńska ul. Targowa  72 03-734 

1 Białystok C.H. Alfa ul. Świętojańska 15 15-277 

2 Bielsko-Biała Galeria Sfera  ul. Mostowa 5 43-300 

3 Bydgoszcz C.H. Focus Mall ul. Jagiellońska 39-47 85-097 

4 Bydgoszcz   ul. Gdańska 9 85-005  

5 Bydgoszcz Galeria Pomorska ul. Fordońska 141 85-739 

6 Czeladź C.H. M1 Czeladź ul. Będzińska 80 41-250 

7 Częstochowa Galeria Jurajska Al. Wojska Polskiego 207 42-202 

8 Częstochowa   Al. N.M.P. 32 42-200 

9 Gdańsk C.H. City Forum ul. Podwale Grodzkie 8 80-855 

10 Gdańsk Galeria Bałtycka   Al. Grunwaldzka 141 80-264 

11 Gdynia C.H. Klif Gdynia Al. Zwycięstwa 256 81-525 

12 Gliwice   ul. Zwycięstwa 50 44-100 

13 Janki C.H. Janki ul. Mszczonowska 3 05-090 

14 Kalisz Galeria Tęcza ul. 3 Maja 1  62-800 

15 Katowice C.H. Silesia ul. Chorzowska 111 40-141 

16 Katowice C.H. Dąbrówka Al. Roździeńskiego 200 40-315 

17 Katowice   ul. 3 Maja 15 40-097 

18 Katowice CH Silesia ul. C.H.orzowska 111 40-141 

19 Katowice C.H. 3 Stawy ul. Pułaskiego 60 40-028 

20 Kielce Galeria Echo ul. Świętokrzyska 20 25-406 

21 Koszalin  Atrium Koszalin ul. Paderewskiego 1 75-736    

22 Kraków Bonarka City Center   ul. Henryka Kamieńskiego 11 30-644  

23 Kraków C.H. Zakopianka   ul. Zakopiańska 62 30-418 

24 Kraków   ul. Floriańska 5 31-019 

25 Kraków C.H. Plaza  Kraków  Al. Pokoju 44 31-564 

26 Kraków Galeria Kazimierz ul. Podgórska 34 31-536 

27 Kraków Galeria Krakowska ul. Pawia 5 31-154  

28 Lubin C.H. Cuprum Arena  ul. W. Sikorskiego 20 59-300 

29 Lublin C.H. Galeria Orkana ul. Orkana 6 20-504 

30 Lublin C.H. Plaza Lublin  ul. Lipowa 13 20-024 

31 Łódź C.H. Guliwer ul. Kolumny 36 93-610  

32 Łódź Galeria Łódzka Al. Piłsudskiego 15/23 90-307 

33 Łódź C.H. Manufaktura ul. Karskiego 5 91-071 

W.KRUK 

34 Marki C.H. M1 Marki  Al. Piłsudskiego 1 05-270 



35 Opole C.H. Solaris Center Pl. Kopernika 16 45-040 

36 Opole C.H. Karolinka  ul. Wrocławska 154 45-837 

37 Piaseczno C.H. Fashion House Piaseczno ul. Puławska 42e  05-500 

38 Płock C.H. Mazowia ul. Wyszogrodzka 127 09-410 

39 Poznań   ul. Paderewskiego 2 61-755 

40 Poznań C.H. Stary Browar ul. Półwiejska 42 61-888 

41 Poznań C.H. King Cross Marcelin ul. Bukowska 156 60-189 

42 Poznań C.H. Plaza Poznań  ul. Drużbickiego 2 61-693 

43 Poznań Centrala ul. Pułaskiego 11/17 60-607 

44 Poznań C.H. Malta ul. Abpa A. Baraniaka 8 61-131 

45 Radom C.H. Galeria Słoneczna ul. B.C.H.robrego 1 26-609 

46 Rybnik C.H. Plaza Rybnik ul. Raciborska 16 44-200 

47 Rzeszów   ul. Grunwaldzka 1 35-068 

48 Rzeszów C.H. Graffica ul. Lisa Kuli 19 35-025 

49 Słupsk C.H. Jantar  ul. Szczecińska 58 76-200 

50 Szczecin Galeria Kaskada Al. Niepodległości 36 70-404 

51 Szczecin   Al. Wojska Polskiego 29 70-473 

52 Toruń C.H. Copernicus ul. Żółkiewskiego 15 87-100 

53 Toruń   ul. Szeroka 31 87-100 

54 Wałbrzych C.H. Victoria ul. 1 Maja 64 58-300 

55 Warszawa C.H. King Cross Praga ul. Jubilerska 1/3 04-190 

56 Warszawa C.H. Factory Ursus Pl. Czerwca 1976r. 6 02-495 

57 Warszawa C.H. Złote Tarasy wyspa ul. Złota 59 00-120 

58 Warszawa   Pl. Konstytucji 6 00-550 

59 Warszawa C.H. Klif ul. Okopowa 58/72 01-042 

60 Warszawa C.H. Arkadia Al. Jana Pawła II 82 00-175 

61 Warszawa C.H. Promenada ul. Ostrobramska 75 04-175 

62 Warszawa   Plac Trzech Krzyży 8 00-507 

63 Warszawa   Al. Jerozolimskie 11/19 00-508 

64 Warszawa Galeria Mokotów  ul. Wołoska 12 02-675 

65 Warszawa C.H. Sadyba Best Mall ul. Powsińska 31 02-903 

66 
Warszawa Lotnisko Okęcie. Wolny Obszar 

Celny, Terminal II ul. Żwirki i Wigury 1 00-906 

67 Warszawa C.H. Wola Park ul. Górczewska 124 01-460 

68 Warszawa C.H. Złote Tarasy  ul. Złota 59 00-120 

69 Warszawa C.H. Targówek ul. Głębocka 15 03-287 

70 Warszawa   Pl. Konstytucji 6 00-550 

71 Wrocław   ul. Wita Stwosza 57/58 50-149 

72 Wrocław C.H. Carrefour ("Borek") ul. Gen. J. Hallera 52 50- 984  

73 Wrocław Galeria Dominikańska Pl. Dominikański 3 50-159 

74 Wrocław C.H. Pasaż Grunwaldzki Pl. Grunwaldzki 22 50-363 

75 Wrocław C.H. Magnolia Park  ul. Legnicka 58 54-204 

76 Wrocław C.H. Renoma  ul. Świdnicka 40 50-950 

77 Zamość C.H. Twierdza ul. Przemysłowa 10 22-400 

78 Zielona Góra C.H. Focus Mall ul. Wrocławska 17 65-427 

 


